

See a Social Security Number? Say Something! Report Privacy Problems to https://public.resource.org/privacy Or call the IRS Identity Theft Hotline at 1-800-908-4490



Form **990-E**Z

Short Form Return of Organization Exempt From Income Tax Under section 501(c), 527, or 4947(a)(1) of the Internal Revenue Code (except black lung benefit trust or private foundation) Sponsoring organizations of donor advised funds and controlling organizations as defined in section 512(b)(13) must file Form

2008

OMB No 1545-1150

Department of the Treasury Internal Revenue Service

990 All other org anizations with gross receipts less than \$1,000,000 and total assets less than \$2,500,000 at the end of the year may use this form

► The organization may have to use a copy of this return to satisfy state reporting requirements

Open to Public Inspection

				<u> </u>						
A	For the 2008 ca	lendar '	year, or tax year beginning	Apr 1	, 2008, a	nd end	ding Mar 31			, 2009
8	Check if applicable		C Name of organization					D Em	płoyer	identification number
	Address change	Please	ARMED FORCES COMMUN	ITCRUTONG GIE	CERONITES ACE	~~ T 7 II	TON UNDATE	5.	2_10	272922
-	Name change	use IRS label or	Number and street (or P O bo							number
	Initial return	print or type.	1	X, II IIIaii is not denvere	ed to street address)	1,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	irsuite			
	Termination	See Specific	P.O. BOX 31156					({	308)	227-2588
	Amended return	Instruc-	City or town, state or country,	and ZIP + 4			i	F Gro	un F	xemption
	Application pending	tions.	HONOLULU		HI	968	320		mber	▶
	• Section	501/cV3	3) organizations and 4947(a	V1) nonevemnt c	haritable tructe		Accounting n	nethod	i· X	Cash Accrual
	n Section .	nust atta	ach a completed Schedule	A (Form 990 or 99	0-EZ).		Other (specif			
							H Check ► X		he or	ganization is not
1	Website: > N	I/A				i	required to a	ittach	Sche	dule B (Form 990,
J	Organization type	(check on	ily one) — X 501(c) (6) ◀ (insert no.)	4947(a)(1) or	527	990-EZ, or 9	90-PF)	•
K			anization is not a section 50				oss receipts are	norma	ally n	ot more than
•••			t required, but if the organiz						<i></i> ,	of more than
	Add lines 5b 6l	h and 7	b, to line 9 to determine gro	occ recoints: if \$1	000 000 or more	file Fo	rm 990		-	
_	instead of Form			JSS receipts, ii pr	,000,000 or more,	ille FO	1111 990		► \$	129,438.
P			Expenses, and Chang	es in Net Ass	ets or Fund Ba	alance	es (See the I	nstru		
			its, grants, and similar amoi		oto or raina be	210110	23 (000 110 1	113614	1	5,289.
			revenue including government		ante			-	2	7,292.
			s and assessments	ent lees and conti	acis			ŀ	3	1,232.
	4 Investmen	•							4	5,589.
	3				1	احا		-	-44	3,369.
			om sale of assets other than		 - -	5a			- [
(E)			er basis and sales expenses		<u></u>	5b		—	_	
Œ.E	1	-	ale of assets other than inventory (, -	5c	
E			ctivities (complete applicable parts		•	g, check	here ▷ [_	130	
Z Z E N E N D E		•	not including \$	5,289. of cor	ntributions	1			- "	
√√Ē	reported of					6a	111,2	_		
=	1		nses other than fundraising	•	<u> </u>	6 b	40,1	54.	. '	
	c Net income	or (loss) f	from special events and activities (Subtract line 6b from I				L	6c	71,114.
$\tilde{\mathcal{C}}$	7a Gross sale	es of inv	ventory, less returns and all	lowances	<u> </u>	7a			. 1	
<u>ru</u>	b Less. cos	t of goo	ds sold		<u> </u>	7b			· .	
24	c Gross pro	ofit or (lo	oss) from sales of inventory	(Subtract line 7b	from line 7a)			L	7с	
	8 Other revenu	ue (descri	be ►) [8	
SCANNED:	9 Total reve	enue (ad	dd lines 1, 2, 3, 4, 5c, 6c, 7	c, and 8)				▶	9	89,284.
(10 Grants an	nd simila	ar amounts paid (attach sch	edule)	See	e L-	10 Stmt		10	40,790.
			or for members	,				_	11	
E	1 '		ompensation, and employee	: benefits					12	
P			and other payments to inde		ors			_	13	2,518.
EXPENSE			utilities, and maintenance	,				⊢	14	1,689.
	1 '		ions, postage, and shipping					-	15	240.
S			riber See Other Expenses				1		16	43,265.
			add lines it through 67 -						17	88,502.
) for e year (Subtract line	17 to 0)					- 1	
А			lõl	1261					18	782.
N S	19 Net assets	s or fund	d datances appeginging of i n prior years return)." Zoni	pear (1661th line 27,	column (A)) (mus	st agre	e with end-of-ye	ar		075 400
N S E E T E	ingure rep	ortea on	prior year's return) = 2010	<u> </u>					19	275,488.
Ś	20 Other Cha		net assets or fund balances						20	
	21 Net assets	s or tune	d balanges at Endro Wear (ombine lines 18 t	nrougn 20	~			21	276,270.
Pa	rt II Bala	nce St	heets. It Total assets on In		are \$2,500,000 or	more,				
			(See the instructions fo	ır PartⅡ)		L	(A) Beginning of			(B) End of year
22			vestments			L	275,4			<u>275,016.</u>
23						L		0.	23	0.
24		(describ	e ⊳ <u>See L-24 Stmt</u>	·)	L		<u> </u>	24	1,254.
25	Total assets						275,4	188.	25	276,270.
26					_)			0.	26	0.
27	Net assets or	fund ba	lances (line 27 of column (B) must agree wit	h line 21)	「	275,4	188.	27	276,270.

		ED FORCES CO	MMUNICATIONS ELECTR	ONICS ASSOCIATION	<u>ON HAWAII 52</u>	-12	72922	Page 2
Par	t III Statement	of Program Se	ervice Accomplishments	(See the instruction	ons.)		Expenses	
What i	is the organization's primary	exempt purpose? E	FFECTIVE INTELLIGEN	CE & INFORMATION	MANAGEMENT	(Req	uired for 501(c	:)(3)
			ne organization's exempt purpo f persons benefited, or other re			l and	(4) organization	ńs ánd
desci progr	ribe the services provid ram title	led, the number o	f persons benefited, or other re	elevant information for e	ach	for 0	'(á)(1) trusts; o thers)	ptional
_	PROMOTING INDUS	ANAGEMENT INCLU	NT COOPERATION IN DEVE JOING THE DEVELOPMENT OF E GANIZATION HAS APPR	QUIPMENT, SYSTEMS A	ND SERVICES IN	_		
	(Grants \$	40,790.) If t	his amount includes foreign gr	ants, check here	>	28 a	78	3,024.
29								
	(Grants \$) If t	his amount includes foreign gr	ants, check here	▶	29 a		
30								
							1	
	(Grants \$) If t	his amount includes foreign gr	ants, check here	₽	30 a		
31	Other program service	es (attach schedul	e)					
	(Grants \$		his amount includes foreign gr	ants, check here	▶	31 a		
	Total program service				>	32		3,024.
Par	t IV List of Office	cers, Directors	s, Trustees, and Key Em	ployees. (List each o	ne even if not cor	npens	ated See the i	nstrs)
	(a) Name and a	ddress	(b) Title and average hours per week devoted to position	(c) Compensation (If not paid, enter -0)	(d) Contributions employee benefit pla deferred compens	ns and	(e) Expense and other allo	account owances
RIC	HARD MACKE		_				ł	
<u>c/o</u>	AFCEA		PRESIDENT					
HON	OLULU	HI 96820	4.00	0.		0.		0.
ROB	ERT_PUTES							
C/0	AFCEA		VICE-PRESIDENT					
HON	OLULU	HI 96820	4.00	0.		0.		0.
EDW.	ARD RYGLEWICZ							
	AFCEA		VICE-PRESIDENT					
	OLULU	HI 96820	2.00	0.		0.		0.
	REW CHUN			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		
	AFCEA	-	VICE-PRESIDENT					
	OLULU	HI 96820	2.00	0.		0.		0.
	K TORREANO	111 30020	2.00	0.		٠.		<u> </u>
	AFCEA		VICE-PRESIDENT					
	OLULU	ні 96820	2.00	0.		_		•
	SELL AU	п1 90020	2.00			0.		0.
			- DDEGIDEN					
	AFCEA	 НІ 96820	VICE-PRESIDENT	_				_
		HI 96820	2.00	0.		0.		0.
	N FOX		-					
	AFCEA	<i></i>	VICE-PRESIDENT	_				
		HI 96820	2.00	0.		0.		<u>0.</u>
	ONT ATKINS		-					
	AFCEA		VICE-PRESIDENT					
	OLULU	HI 96820	2.00	0.	_	0.		0.
	ONT_MORROW		<u>.</u>					
2/0	AFCEA		VICE-PRESIDENT					
ION	OLULU	HI 96820	2.00	0.		0.		0.
)AV	ID ONAKA						-	
2/0	AFCEA		VICE-PRESIDENT			i		
		ні 96820	2.00	0.		0.		0.
	NA RUSSELL							
	AFCEA		VICE-PRESIDENT					
	OLULU	HI 96820	2.00	0.		0.		0
	t of Officers, Directors, Trustees		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			- '- 		0.
F131	. S. Silieria, Differiora, Trustees	a array amployees 3(III)	-]					
			-					
			1	l l		1		

	Vieto ino ciatorio in organismo in actional includence.		Yes	No
33	Did the organization engage in any activity not previously reported to the IRS? If 'Yes,' attach a detailed description of each activity	33		
34		34	+	X
35				
	a Did the organization have unrelated business gross income of \$1,000 or more or 6033(e) notice, reporting, and proxy tax requirements?	35 a	+	x
	b If 'Yes,' has it filed a tax return on Form 990-T for this year?	35b	 	┼
36	If 'Yes,' complete applicable parts of Schedule N	36		x
	a Enter amount of political expenditures, direct or indirect, as described in the instructions ▶ 37a 0 Did the organization file Form 1120-POL for this year?	37b		x
38	a Did the organization borrow from, or make any loans to, any officer, director, trustee, or key employee or were any such loans made in a prior year and still unpaid at the start of the period covered by this return?	38a		x
	b If 'Yes,' complete Schedule L, Part II and enter the total amount involved 38b			
39	501(c)(7) organizations Enter		١.	
	a Initiation fees and capital contributions included on line 9	_ * * <u>.</u>		,
	b Gross receipts, included on line 9, for public use of club facilities 39b	╣.	, ş , ·	1
40	a 501(c)(3) organizations Enter amount of tax imposed on the organization during the year under	1	*(2*	'
	section 4911 ►; section 4912 ►; section 4955 ►	- ,'Y'	12030	
	b 501(c)(3) and (4) organizations. Did the organization engage in any section 4958 excess benefit transaction during the year or did it become aware of an excess benefit transaction from a prior year? If 'Yes,' complete Schedule L, Part I	40ь		
•	c Enter amount of tax imposed on organization managers or disqualified persons during the year under sections 4912, 4955, and 4958 ▷		٠,	1,5
,	d Enter amount of tax on line 40c reimbursed by the organization	ا نيز "،	1,5542	
•	e All organizations. At any time during the tax year, was the organization a party to a prohibited tax shelter transaction? If 'Yes,' complete Form 8886-T	40 e		x
42 8	a The books are in care of ▷ DANIEL_SCHWARZ Telephone no. ▷ (808)		-23!	98_
	Located at ▷ P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI ZIP + 4 ▷ 96820			
	2 At any time during the coloniar year did the committee have a selection of the committee have a	ſ	Yes	No
•	o At any time during the calendar year, did the organization have an interest in or a signature or other authority over a financial account in a foreign country (such as a bank account, securities account, or other financial account)?	42b	- 100	Х
	If 'Yes,' enter the name of the foreign country. ▶			,
C	See the instructions for exceptions and filing requirements for Form TD F 90-22 1, Report of a Foreign Bank and Financial Accounts. At any time during the calendar year, did the organization maintain an office outside of the U.S.? If 'Yes,' enter the name of the foreign country.	42c		х
43	Section 4947(a)(1) nonexempt charitable trusts filing Form 990-EZ in lieu of Form 1041 — Check here and enter the amount of tax-exempt interest received or accrued during the tax year		> [
			Yes	Мо
44	Did the organization maintain any donor advised funds? If 'Yes,' Form 990 must be completed instead of Form 990-EZ	44		х
45	Is any related organization a controlled entity of the organization within the meaning of section 512(b)(13)? If 'Yes,' Form 990 must be completed instead of Form 990-EZ			
BAA		45 rm 990	-F7 (X 2008)

	EZ (2008) ARMED FORCES COMMUN						age 4
Part VI	Section 501(c)(3) organization and complete the tables for lin	i s only. All section ! les 50 and 51.	501(c)(3) organıza	ations must answer qu	estions	46-4	.9
46 Did th	he organization engage in direct or indirect oblic office? If 'Yes,' complete Schedule C	ct political campaign act	ivities on behalf of or	in opposition to candidates	\[\langle ac	Yes	No
					46		X
	he organization engage in lobbying activit e organization operating a school as desc			olete Schedule E	48		X
	he organization operating a scribblias desc he organization make any transfers to an			Diete Scheddie L	49a		X
	es,' was the related organization(s) a sect		cialed organization.		49b		
50 Com	plete this table for the five highest compeved more than \$100,000 of compensation	nsated employees (other	r than officers, directo	rs, trustees and key employe		each	
	Name and address of each employee paid more than \$100,000	(b) Title and average hours per week devoted to position	(c) Compensation	(d) Contributions to employee benefit plans and deferred compensation	(e) Ex accou other all	pense int and lowance	s
N/A							
otal number	of other employees paid over \$100,000						
51 Comp from	plete this table for the five highest compe the organization. If there is none, enter 'I	None '			-		
I/A	(a) Name and address of each independent con	tractor paid more than \$100,000		(b) Type of service	(c) Com	pensatio	n
NZ =							
							
otal numb	per of other independent contractors recei	_ <u></u>	•				
	Under penalties of penury, I declare that I have example true, correct, and complete. Declaration of preparer	mined this return, including acco (other than officer) is based on	ompanying schedules and sta all information of which preparation	itements, and to the best of my knowl arer has any knowledge	edge and b	elief, it i	s
		01					
Sign	D Canal J.	Eliney		5/17/1	<u>٥</u>		
lere	Signature of officer			Date			
	DANIEL E. SCHI	NAME TO	e4sunc				
	Type or print name and title						
Paid Pre-	Preparer's Signature	<u> </u>	Date Date	Check if self-employed	rer s Identif instructions	ying Nu	nber
parer's	Firm's name (or ALLEN M. ARAKAK	KI, CPA, INC.					
Jse	yours if self employed). 1314 SOUTH KING	STREET, SUITE	710	EIN ▶			
Only	address, and ZIP + 4 HONOLULU		HI 96814	Phone no ► (808)	591-	8480	,

May the IRS discuss this return with the preparer shown above? See instructions

BAA

HI 96814

Phone no ► (808) 591-8480

►X Yes No Form **990-EZ** (2008)

SCHEDULE G (Form 990 or 990-EZ)

Supplemental Information Regarding Fundraising or Gaming Activities

OMB No 1545-0047

2008

Department of the Treasury Internal Revenue Service

Must be completed by organizations that answer 'Yes' to Form 990, Part IV, lines 17, 18, or 19, and by organizations that enter more than \$15,000 on Form 990-EZ, line 6a.

Open to Public Inspection

Name	of the organization						Employer identific	ation number	
ARI	MED FORCES COMMUNICATI	ONS ELECT	RONICS	ASSOCI	IATION HAWAII	ļ	52-127292	2	
Pai	t I Fundraising Activities.	Complete if	the orga	nızation	answered 'Yes' to	Form 9	990, Part IV	, line 17.	
	Indicate whether the organization								_
	Mail solicitations		,		Solicitation of non-g				
	Email solicitations Solicitation of government grants								
	Phone solicitations				Special fundraising		iants		
					Special fullulaising	events			
	In-person solicitations								
28	Did the organization have written of employees listed in Form 990, Par	or oral agreeme	nt with any	/ individual	(including officers, dire	ectors, tri	ustees or key	□voc □	No
_	, •	•		•	-				NO
t	If 'Yes,' list the ten highest paid in compensated at least \$5,000 by th	dividuals or enti	ties (fundr	aisers) pur	rsuant to agreements un	nder which	th the fundraise	er is to be	
	compensated at least \$5,000 by ti	T	7	LZ IIICIS al	e not required to compl		nount paid to	r · · -	
	(i) Name of individual	(ii) Activity	(III) Did	fundraiser	(iv) Gross receipts		etained by)	(vi) Amount paid	ło
	or entity (fundraiser)		have custo	dy or control	from activity		user listeď in	(or retained by)	
				ibutions?			col (ı)	organization	_
			Yes	No					
			1						_
		1							
						-			
							i		
									_
			İ						
								1	_
			-						
		+		!					
			ļ						
			-						
		 							
							İ		
		 							
		ſ							
		ļ	 						
		<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					
							ľ		
	Total			<u> </u>				·	
3	List all states in which the organiza or licensing	ation is registere	ed or licens	sed to solic	cit funds or has been no	tified it is	s exempt from	registration	
			. – – – –						- -
					-				
						- -			
			. 						
			~						
						-			
			· 				- <i></i>		

i ai		reported more than \$15,000 on F	orm 990-EZ, line 6	ia. List events with	gross receipts gre	ater tha	or in \$ 5.0	00.
R			(a) Event #1 GOLF TOURNAMENT (event type)	(b) Event #2 TECHNET (event type)	(c) Other Events NONE (total number)	(d) To (Add co	otal Eve ol (a) th col (c))	ents
REVENUE	1	Gross receipts	5,822.	105,446.			111,	268.
Ĕ	2	Less: Charitable contributions						
	3	Gross revenue (line 1 minus line 2)	5,822.	105,446.			111,	268.
_	4	Cash prizes		1,750.			1,	750.
D I R E C T	5	Non-cash prizes		161.				161.
	6	Rent/facility costs						
EXPENSES	7	Other direct expenses	20,454.	17,789.	,		38,	243.
S	8	Direct expense summary Add lines 4- th Net income summary Combine lines 3 ar	• , ,		⊳			<u>154.</u> 114.
Par	t III	Gaming. Complete if the organize \$15,000 on Form 990-EZ, line 6a	ation answered 'Ye	s' to Form 990, Pai	rt IV, line 19, or re	ported r	nore t	han
日 こと 単く 田 名			(a) Bingo	(b) Pull tabs/Instant bingo/progressive bingo	(c) Other gaming	(Add co	otal gam ol (a) the ol (c))	ing rough
Ē	1	Gross revenue						
	2	Cash prizes						
D-RECT	3	Non-cash prizes						
C S	4	Rent/facility costs						
	5	Other direct expenses					_	
	6	Volunteer labor	Yes %	Yes %	Yes %			
	7	Direct expense summary. Add lines 2 thro	ough 5 in column (d)		▶			
	8	Net gaming income summary. Combine lii	nes 1 and 7 in column (d	d)	₽			
		er the state(s) in which the organization ope				[YES	NO
		e organization licensed to operate gaming o,' Explain:	activities in each of thes	se states?		9	a	<u> </u>
		e any of the organization's gaming licenses	revoked, suspended or	terminated during the ta	 ax year?		а	
11	Doe:	s the organization operate gaming activities	with nonmembers?					
12	ls th adm	e organization a grantor, beneficiary or trus inister charitable gaming?	stee of a trust or a mem	ber of a partnership or o	other entity formed to	12		

OCHECONE C (1011) 990 01 990-EZ) 2008 ARMED FORCES COMMUNICATIONS ELECTRONICS ASSOCIATION HAWA	11 32 12/232	<u></u>	YES	NO NO
13 Indicate the percentage of gaming activity operated in:			163	NO
• a The organization's facility	ક			
b An outside facility	8	1		
18 Provide the name and address of the person who prepares the organization's gaming/special events book	s and records:]		
Name. Þ				
Address: P				
15a Does the organization have a contact with a third party from whom the organization receives gaming reve		15a		ļ
b If 'Yes,' enter the amount of gaming revenue received by the organization \$ and	the amount			
of gaming revenue retained by the third party \$				
c If 'Yes,' enter name and address.				
Name	· -			
Address -	- 			
16 Gaming manager information				
Name >				
Gaming manager compensation ▷ \$		، ئ	Ĩ,	
Description of services provided: >				,
☐ Director/officer ☐ Employee ☐ Independent contractor		,		
17 Mandatory distributions		n		
a Is the organization required under state law to make charitable distributions from the gaming proceeds to state gaming license?	retain the	17a	. /	
b Enter the amount of distributions required under state law distributed to other exempt organizations or spe	ent in the	, ^		
organization's own exempt activities during the tax year: ▶ \$				
BAA TEEA3703 07/18/08 Sche	edule G (Form 990) or 99	0-EZ	200

Supporting Statement of:

Form 990-EZ/Line 4

Description	Amount
DIVIDEND	4,010.
INTEREST	1,579.
Total	5.589.

Other Assets and Liabilities

2008

Name as Shown on Return ARMED FORCES COMMUNICATIONS ELECTRONICS AS	SOCIATION HAWAII	52-1272	2922
Line 24 - Other Assets:	Beginnir of Year	-	End of Year
OFFICE EQUIPMENT A/D - OFFICE EQUIPMENT	7,8	26.	9,219. -7,965.
Totals to Form 990-EZ, Part II, line 24		0.	1,254.
Line 26 - Total Liabilities:	Beginnir of Year		End of Year
Totals to Form 990-EZ, Part II, line 26			

TEEW1801 SCR 04/21/08

Form 990-EZ, Part I, Line 16 Other Expenses Statement	
Other expenses (describe)	
BANK FEES	8.
Depreciation	139.
INSURANCE	4,236.
MEETINGS & SPECIAL EVENTS	21,844.
MEMBERSHIP EXPENSES	13,460.
WEBSITE	3,578.
Total	43,265.

Form 990-EZ, Page 2, Part IV List of Officers, Directors, Trustees, & Key Employees Stmt

(a) Name and address	(b) Title and average hours per week devoted to position	(c) Compensation (if not paid, enter -0-)	(d) Contribu- tions to employee benefit plans and deferred compensation	(e) Expense account and other allowances
Business Person X				
MELVIN ING	Title			
C/O AFCEA	DIRECTOR			
HONOLULU HI 96820				
Foreign city	Hours/Week			
Foreign country	2.00	0.	0.	0.
Business Person X				
SUSAN_JANNUZZI	Title			
C/O AFCEA	DIRECTOR			
HONOLULU HI 96820				
Foreign city	Hours/Week			
Foreign country	2.00	0.	0.	0.
Business Person X				
JAMES HICKERSON	Title			
C/O AFCEA	DIRECTOR			
HONOLULU HI 96820				
Foreign city	Hours/Week	_	:	
Foreign country	2.00	0.	0.	<u> </u>
Business Person X	T.11.			
JAMES DONOVAN C/O AFCEA	Title			
HONOLULU HI 96820	DIRECTOR			
Foreign city	Hours/Week			
Foreign country	2.00	0.	0.	0
Business Person X				0.
MATTHEW SWEENEY	Title			
C/O AFCEA	INVESTMENT ADV			
HONOLULU HI 96820				
Foreign city	Hours/Week			
Foreign country	2.00	0.	0.	0.
 '				

Purpose of Payment SENIOR RESEARCH AWARD					
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given	
SCIENCE FAI AWARD	R	Business Person X SIMON PAN C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	100.	
If property other Description of P Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in	nformation needs to be p	rovided:	
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined		
FMV		How FMV Det	ermined		
Purpose of Payr	ment	SENIOR RESEARCH AWAR	ND .		
Class of Activi	ıty	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship Amount Giv		
SCIENCE FAIR AWARD		Business Person X NOLAN KAMITAKI C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	200.	
If property other Description of P Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in	nformation needs to be p	rovided.	
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined		
FMV		How FMV Det	ermined		
Purpose of Payr	nent	SENIOR RESEARCH AWAR	D		
Class of Activi	ty	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given	
SCIENCE FAI AWARD	R	Business Person X LUCIA MOCZ C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	300.	
If property other Description of Pi Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in	oformation needs to be pr	rovided:	
Book Value How Book Value Determined					
FMV	FMV How FMV Determined				

Form 990-EZ, Part I, Line 10

Grants and Sim	ilar /	Amounts Paid		
Purpose of Payr	ment	JUNIOR RESEARCH AWAR	RD	
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
SCIENCE FAIR AWARD		Business Person X BRYAN FEWELL C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	100.
If property other Description of Pi Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional i	nformation needs to be	provided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV		How FMV De	termined	. ,,
Purpose of Payr	nent	JUNIOR RESEARCH AWAR	RD	
Class of Activi	ty	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
SCIENCE FAIR AWARD		Business Person X HERMAN VIWAN C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	50.
If property other Description of Pr Date of Gift		cash was given, the following additional in	nformation needs to be	provided:
Book Value	-	How Book Value	Determined	
FMV		How FMV Det	ermined	
Purpose of Payn	nent	JUNIOR RESEARCH AWAR	D	
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
SCIENCE FAIR AWARD		Business Person X THOMAS GOODIN C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	200.
If property other Description of Pr Date of Gift		cash was given, the following additional in	nformation needs to be p	provided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV	How FMV Determined			

Form 990-EZ, P. Grants and Simi		•		Continu
Purpose of Payr	nent	DIVISION AWARD		
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
SCIENCE FAIR AWARD		Business Person X KATHY LIN C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	
If property other Description of Pi Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in rty	nformation needs to be	provided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV		How FMV Det	rermined	
Purpose of Payn	nent	JUNIOR DISPLAY AWARD)	
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
SCIENCE FAIR AWARD		Business Person X CODY NG C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	50.
If property other Description of Pr Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in	nformation needs to be	provided.
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV		How FMV Det	ermined	
Purpose of Paym	nent	JUNIOR DISPLAY AWARD		
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
SCIENCE FAIR AWARD		Business Person X JOSHUA CHOY C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	50.
If property other Description of Pro Date of Gift		cash was given, the following additional in	formation needs to be	14-1
Book Value		How Book Value [Determined	

How FMV Determined

FMV

ARMED FORCES COMMUNICATIONS ELECTRONICS ASSOCIATION HAWAII			52-1272922		
Form 990-EZ, F Grants and Sim				Continu	
Purpose of Pay	men	OPEN DIVISION AWARD			
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given	
SCIENCE FAIR AWARD		Business Person X JAMIE NEKOBA C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	250.	
If property other Description of P Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional interty	nformation needs to be	e provided:	
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined		
FMV		How FMV Determined			
Purpose of Pay	l ment	JUNIOR RESEARCH AWAR	RD		
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given	
SCIENCE FAIR AWARD		Business Person X CHRISTOPHER KYONO C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A		
If property other Description of P Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in	nformation needs to be	provided:	
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined		
FMV		How FMV Det	ermined		
Purpose of Payr	nent	JUNIOR DISPLAY AWARD			
Class of Activi	ty	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given	
SCIENCE FAIR AWARD		Business Person X JENNA MATSUURA C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	100.	
If property other Description of P Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in	formation needs to be	provided:	
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined		

How FMV Determined

FMV

Grants and Sin	····a·	Amounts i diu		
Purpose of Pay	men	JUNIOR DISPLAY AWARI)	
Class of Activ	rity	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
SCIENCE FAIR AWARD		Business Person X BEAU YAMAURA C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156	N/A	
		HONOLULU HI 96820		50.
If property othe Description of F Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional i	nformation needs to be	provided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV		How FMV De	termined	·· ·
Purpose of Pay	ment	AWARD		
Class of Activ	ity	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
AWARD		Business Person X GLENN LEE C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	1,000.
If property other Description of F Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in		provided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV		How FMV Det	ermined	
Purpose of Payı	ment	AWARDS		
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
AWARDS		Business Person X MICHAEL ABITZ C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	140.
If property other Description of P Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in	nformation needs to be p	provided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV		How FMV Determined		

Purpose of Payment		SCHOLARSHIP-UNIVERS	ITY OF SOUTHERN CA	ALIFORNIA
Class of Activ	ıty.	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X LELAND CHAR C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	2,000.
If property othe Description of F Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional i	nformation needs to be p	provided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV		How FMV De	termined	
Purpose of Pay	ment	SCHOLARSHIP-DREXEL U	UNIVERSITY	
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X DEBORAH SILVERMAN C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	2,000.
If property other Description of P Date of Gift	r than Prope	n cash was given, the following additional in	nformation needs to be p	rovided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV		How FMV Det	ermined	
Purpose of Payr	ment	SCHOLARSHIP-MASSACHU:	SETTS INSTITUTE OF	TECHNOLOGY
Class of Activi	ity	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X JULIAN YUEN C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	2,000.
If property other Description of Pi Date of Gift		cash was given, the following additional in	oformation needs to be pr	ovided:
Book Value		How Book Value I	Determined	
FMV	How FMV Determined			

Con	411	n.,	64
COL	ıuı	IIU	

Purpose of Pay	men	SCHOLARSHIP-UNIVERSI	TY OF WASHINGTON	<u> </u>
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X TESSA SONOBE C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156	N/A	-
		HONOLULU HI 96820		2,000.
If property other Description of P Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in	nformation needs to be	provided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV		How FMV Det	termined	
Purpose of Payı	ment	SCHOLARSHIP-UNIVERSI	TY OF SOUTHERN C	ALIFORNIA
Class of Activi	ıty	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X PETER DE LA CRUZ C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	2,000.
If property other Description of P Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in	nformation needs to be	provided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV		How FMV Det	ermined	
Purpose of Payr	nent	SCHOLARSHIP-NORTHEAS	TERN UNIVERSITY	
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X TIMOTHY DUNNE C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	2,000.
If property other Description of P Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in	nformation needs to be p	orovided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV		How FMV Determined		

Purpose of Pay	men	SCHOLARSHIP-NORTHEAS	TERN UNIVERSITY	
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X JOHN LEONG C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156	N/A	_
		HONOLULU HI 96820		2,000.
		n cash was given, the following additional in	nformation needs to be	provided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV		How FMV Det	ermined	
Purpose of Pay	I ment	SCHOLARSHIP-OREGON S	TATE UNIVERSITY	
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X BRIAN LUM C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	2,000.
If property other Description of P Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in rty	nformation needs to be	provided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV		How FMV Det	ermined	
Purpose of Payr	nent	SCHOLARSHIP-COLORADO	COLLEGE	
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X ERIN YAMAMOTO C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	2,000.
If property other Description of P Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in	formation needs to be	provided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV	How FMV Determined			

		· ·		
Purpose of Payr	ment	SCHOLARSHIP-LOYOLA M	MARYMOUNT UNIVERS	ITY
Class of Activi	ıty	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X JORDAN HONOLD C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	2,000.
If property other Description of P Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in	nformation needs to be p	provided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV		How FMV Det	termined	
Purpose of Payr	ment	SCHOLARSHIP-OHIO STA	TE UNIVERSITY	
Class of Activity		Grantee's Grantee's Name and Address Relationsh		Amount Given
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X STEVEN NOZAKI C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	2,000.
If property other Description of Pi Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in	nformation needs to be p	rovided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	-
FMV	-	How FMV Det	ermined	
Purpose of Payn	nent	SCHOLARSHIP-CLAREMON	T MCKENNA COLLECT	1
Class of Activit	ty	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X BRITTANY ISOBE C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	2,000.
f property other Description of Pr Date of Gift		cash was given, the following additional in	formation needs to be p	
Book Value		How Book Value (Determined	
FMV	How FMV Determined			

Co	nti	nu	ed

Purpose of Pay	men	t <u>SCHOLARSHIP-UNIVERS</u>	ITY OF HAWAII	
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X KEN OYADOMARI C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156	N/A	-
		HONOLULU HI 96820		2,000.
If property other Description of F Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional i	nformation needs to be	provided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV		How FMV De	termined	
Purpose of Pay	men	SCHOLARSHIP-UNIVERS1	TY OF HAWAII	
Class of Activity		Grantee's Grantee's Name and Address Relationship		Amount Given
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X MICHELLE TAGORDA C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	2,000.
Description of P Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in	normation needs to be	provided:
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined	
FMV		How FMV Det	ermined	
Purpose of Payr	ment	SCHOLARSHIP-CALIFORN	IA INSTITUTE OF	TECHNOLOGY
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X JEFFERY SPRAKER C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	2,000.
		11 30020		2,000.
If property other Description of Pi Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in rty	formation needs to be p	orovided.
Book Value		How Book Value I	Determined	
FMV		How FMV Determined		

Form 990-EZ, Part I, Line 10	
Grants and Similar Amounts	Paid

Grants and Sin	ıllal .	Amounts Faid			
Purpose of Pay	men	SCHOLARSHIP-UNIVERS	TY OF HAWAII		
Class of Activity		Grantee's Grantee's Name and Address Relationship		Amount Given	
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X RYAN DAUGHERTY C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156	N/A	_	
		HONOLULU HI 96820		3,000.	
If property othe Description of F Date of Gift		n cash was given, the following additional in		provided:	
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined		
FMV		How FMV De	termined		
Purpose of Pay	men	SCHOLARSHIP-SCRIPPS	COLLEGE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Class of Activ	rity	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given	
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X JENNIFER WONG C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	2,000.	
		n cash was given, the following additional in	nformation needs to be	provided:	
Book Value		How Book Value	Determined		
FMV		How FMV Det	ermined		
Purpose of Payment		SCHOLARSHIP-SACRED HEARTS ACADEMY			
Class of Activity		Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given	
EDUCATIONAL		Business Person X CARL DEBO C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	1,000.	
If property other Description of P Date of Gift		rty	formation needs to be	provided:	
Book Value	How Book Value Determined				
FMV		How FMV Dete	ermined		

Form 990-EZ, Par Grants and Simila			Continued		
Purpose of Payme	ent <u>SCHOLARSHIP-MOANALUA</u>	A HIGH SCHOOL			
Class of Activity	Grantee Grante		Amount Given		
EDUCATIONAL	Business Person X ROBERT WIDHALM C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820	N/A	1,000.		
	nan cash was given, the following additional in perty		e provided:		
Book Value	How Book Value	Determined			
FMV	How FMV Det	termined			
Purpose of Payme	ent <u>AWARD</u>				
Class of Activity	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given		
AWARD	Business Person X WILLIAM BAKKE C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820		100.		
	nan cash was given, the following additional in		provided:		
Book Value	How Book Value Determined				
FMV	How FMV Determined				
Purpose of Payme	nt <u>AWARD</u>				
Class of Activity	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given		
AWARD	Business Person X CUONG DINH C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820		100.		
If property other th Description of Prop Date of Gift	nan cash was given, the following additional in	nformation needs to be	provided:		
Book Value How Book Value		Determined	·		

How FMV Determined

FMV

	lar Amounts Paid	 			
Purpose of Payn	nent <u>AWARD</u>				
Class of Activit	g Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given		
AWARD	Business Person X SGT LOOMIS C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156		_		
	HONOLULU HI 96820		100.		
If property other Description of Pr Date of Gift	than cash was given, the following additional in operty	nformation needs to be	e provided:		
Book Value	How Book Value	Determined			
FMV	How FMV Det	ermined			
ourpose of Paym	nent <u>AWARD</u>				
Class of Activity	y Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given		
AWARD	Business Person X SGT JONES C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156				
	HONOLULU HI 96820				
f property other to Description of Pro Date of Gift	than cash was given, the following additional in operty	oformation needs to be	provided:		
Book Value	How Book Value	Determined			
FMV	How FMV Determined				
Purpose of Paym	ent <u>AWARD</u>				
Class of Activity	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given		
WARD	Business Person X STG DEETS C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820		100		
escription of Pro	han cash was given, the following additional in	formation needs to be	provided 100.		
Pate of Gift					
Book Value	How Book Value Determined				
FMV	How FMV Determined				

Form 990-EZ, Par Grants and Simila			Continued			
Purpose of Payme	ent <u>AWARD</u>					
Class of Activity	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given			
AWARD	Business Person X LA'KORA ARMSTRONG C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820		100.			
If property other the Description of ProDate of Gift	han cash was given, the following additional in perty	nformation needs to be	e provided:			
Book Value	How Book Value	Determined				
FMV	How FMV Det	ermined				
Purpose of Payme	ent <u>AWARD</u>					
Class of Activity	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given			
AWARD	Business Person X SGT JACOB C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820		100.			
If property other the Description of Property Date of Gift	nan cash was given, the following additional in	nformation needs to be	e provided:			
Book Value	How Book Value Determined					
FMV	How FMV Determined					
Purpose of Payme	ent <u>AWA</u> RD					
Class of Activity	Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given			
AWARD	Business Person X CP ROBELS C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820		100.			
If property other th Description of Prop Date of Gift	nan cash was given, the following additional in	formation needs to be	 			
Book Value	How Book Value Determined					
FMV	How FMV Determined					

Form 990-EZ, Pa Grants and Sim i	art I, Line 10 Iar Amounts Paid		Continued		
Purpose of Payn	nent <u>AWARD</u>				
Class of Activi	y Grantee's Name and Address	Grantee's Relationship	Amount Given		
AWARD	Business Person X SGT PARGOSO C/O AFCEA, P.O. BOX 31156 HONOLULU HI 96820		100.		
f property other Description of Pr Date of Gift	than cash was given, the following additional in operty	nformation needs to be	provided:		
Book Value	How Book Value Determined				
FMV	How FMV Determined				

(Rev April 2008)

Application for Extension of Time To File an Exempt Organization Return

OMB No 1545-1709

Department of the Treasury

Internal Revenu	e Service	. Lile a seba	rate application for each	return.		•		
If you ar	e filing for an Automatic 3-	Month Extension, comp	ete only Part I and check	this box				► X
•	e filing for an Additional (N	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		ae 2 of this	form).		لبت
-	plete Part II unless you hav	-			-		8	
Part I	Automatic 3-Month E							
<u></u> -			orny odomic original	(iio copies				
A corporation	n required to file Form 990	T and requesting an auto	omatic 6-month extension	n - check this	box and co	mplete Part	l only	₽ [
All other coi income tax	rporations (including 1120-(returns	C filers), partnerships, RE	EMICS, and trusts must us	se Form 7004	to request a	an extension	of time to f	ile
returns note the addition Form 990-T	iling (e-file). Generally, you d below (6 months for a co al (not automatic) 3-month Instead, you must submit sit www.irs gov/efile and cli	rporation required to file lextension or (2) you file lette fully completed and s	Form 990-T) However, yo Forms 990-BL, 6069, or 8 Igned page 2 (Part II) of f	ou cannot file 1870, group re	Form 8868 turns, or a c	electronicall composite or	y if (1) you i consolidate	want ed
	Name of Exempt Organization					Employer ide	ntification num	ber
Type or						}		
print	ARMED FORCES CO	MMUNICATIONS EL	ECTRONICS ASSOC	IATION H	AWAII	52-1272	2922	
File by the due date for	Number, street, and room or suite					<u>.,</u>		
filing your	C/O 1314 SOUTH	KING STREET, SU	ITE 710					
return See Instructions	City, town or post office, state, ar							
	HONOLULU					ні	96814	
Check type	of return to be filed (file a	separate application for e	each return):					
Form 99		Form 990-T (co		Г	Form 472	20		
Form 99	0-BL		ection 401(a) or 408(a) tru	ıst)	Form 522			
X Form 99			ust other than above)	1	Form 606	59		
Form 99		Form 1041-A	,	ļ.	Form 887			
If the orgIf this is check th	ne No. \triangleright (808) 838-1 ganization does not have ar for a Group Return, enter the box \triangleright . If it is for pression will cover	office or place of busine ne organization's four dig	it Group Exemption Numb	er (GEN)	If			⊳
	est an automatic 3-month (6	months for a corporation	required to file Form 990	0-D extension	of time			
•	Nov 16 , 20 09	·	•	•				
-	tension is for the organizati	on's return for:	ization return for the orga	iriization nam	eu above.			
▷	calendar year 20 or							
► X	tax year beginning Api	_1,20_08_,;	and ending <u>Mar_31</u> _	, 20 <u>_09</u>	_			
2 If this f	ax year is for less than 12		Initial return	Final return	_	hange in acc	counting per	nod
3a If this a	application is for Form 990- undable credits. See instruc	BL, 990-PF, 990-T, 4720 tions	, or 6069, enter the tentat	ive tax, less a	any	3a \$		0.
b If this a made	application is for Form 990- Include any prior year over	PF or 990-T, enter any repayment allowed as a cre	efundable credits and estinedit	mated tax pay	ments	3Ь\$		0.
deposit	e Due. Subtract line 3b from t with FTD coupon or, if requ structions	n line 3a Include your pa uired, by using EFTPS (E	syment with this form, or, lectronic Federal Tax Pay	if required, ment System)	3c \$		0.
Caution. If y	ou are going to make an ele tructions	ectronic fund withdrawal	with this Form 8868, see f	Form 8453-EC	and Form	8879-EO for		
BAA For Pri	vacy Act and Paperwork R	eduction Act Notice, see	instructions.			Form 8	8868 (Rev 4	4-2008)

Form 8868	(Rev 4-2008) ARMED FORCES COMMUNICATIONS ELECTRONICS ASSOC	IATION HAWAII	52-12729	22 Page 2
	are filing for an Additional (Not Automatic) 3-Month Extension, complete only f		box	⊳ X
	complete Part II if you have already been granted an automatic 3-month extensi			8
	are filing for an Automatic 3-Month Extension, complete only Part I (on page 1)			
Part II	Additional (Not Automatic) 3-Month Extension of Time. You n		and one co	py.
	Name of Exempt Organization		mployer identific	
Type or				
print	ARMED FORCES COMMUNICATIONS ELECTRONICS ASSOCIATION HAWAII	52-127292	2	
	Number, street, and room or suite number. If a P.O. box, see instructions	or IRS use only		
File by the extended				
due date for filing the	C/O 1314 SOUTH KING STREET, SUITE 710	<u>-</u> -	1	
return See	City, town or post office, state, and ZIP code. For a foreign address, see instructions			
	HONOLULU HI 96814			
Check type	of return to be filed (File a separate application for each return):			
Form 9		Form 1041-A	Г	Form 6069
Form 9		Form 4720	F	Form 8870
X Form 9		Form 5227	Ł	_1 0 0 111 00 7 0
	not complete Part II if you were not already granted an automatic 3-month exte		ly filed Form f	1969
	oks are in care of ► DAVID ONAKA	maion on a previous	ly incu i orini	
	one No. ► (808) 838-1399 FAX No. ►			
	rganization does not have an office or place of business in the United States, ch	eck this box		⊳□
	s for a Group Return, enter the organization's four digit Group Exemption Number			. If this is for the
	p, check this box ► . If it is for part of the group, check this box ►		the names an	
•	he extension is for	and attach a list with	the names an	u Lii45 oi aii
	uest an additional 3-month extension of time until Feb 16 , 20 10	<u> </u>	·· ·	
5 For ca	alendar year , or other tax year beginning $Apr 1$, 20	NS and ending Ma	∽ 31	20.00
	tax year is for less than 12 months, check reason:			ccounting period
	in detail why you need the extension THE ANNUAL ACCOUNTING N	-	_ Change in a	ccounting period
	PLETED IN ORDER TO FILE A COMPLETE AND ACCURATE		- 	-
22.2	The state of the s	TAX_NETONIA-	- 	
8 a If this	application is for Form 990-BL, 990-PF, 990-T, 4720, or 6069, enter the tentative	un tou long anu	1 1	
nonre	fundable credits. See instructions	re tax, less any	8a Ş	0.
b If this	application is for Form 990-PF, 990-T, 4720, or 6069, enter any refundable cred	dits and estimated ta	A	
paym	ents made. Include any prior year overpayment allowed as a credit and any amo	ount paid previously	5	_
	Form 8868		8b \$	0.
c Balan with F	ice Due. Subtract line 8b from line 8a. Include your payment with this form, or, in TD coupon or, if required, by using EFTPS (Electronic Federal Tax Payment System).	f required, deposit	8c \$	0.
	Signature and Verification		1 00 2	
Under penalties	s of perjury, I declare that I have examined this form, including accompanying schedules and statements, implete, and that I am authorized to prepare this form		viedge and belief.	it is true.
correct, and co	mplete, and that I am authorized to prepare this form		y 	···- ··- • •
Signature P	Title CPA		Date ▶	11/13/09
		·-···		